Automata 1.3

Identificacion

1104253960

1102819145

1103141919

1102808102

1102821576

1103500142

1102823136

1102818094

1102814249

1052071228

1104256027

1104256917

1048438680

1102823584

1102810151

1102817411

1103741556

Nombre

MICHELL
ANDREA
ANDRES
FELIPE

LINDA
LUCIA
ANDERSO
N JESUS
DANNYS
DANIELA

KEINDER
KALETH
JOSE
DANIEL

SARA
VALENTIN
A
SEBASTIA
N JOSE
LUIS
EDUARDO
HAROLD
DAVID

YESSICA
PAOLA

MICHEL
ANDRES
SEBASTIA
N

DANY LUZ

VICKY

BREINER
DAVID

Apellido

VILLALBA
PEREZ
VELASQUE
z
RODRIGUE
y4

VEGA
TABOADA
RUIZ RUIZ

RODRIGUE
z
MERCADO
RIVERO
MORALES
PATERNIN
A
MARTINEZ
MONTES
PATERNIN
A
MENDEZ
PINEDA
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
HURTADO
DISCUBIC
HE
HURTADO
DISCuUBIC
HE
HERRERA
PORTO
GIL AVILA

GARAVITO
BANQUET
H

CARRASC
AL PINEDA
CARMONA
PATERNIN
A

Sede

Jornada

Mafiana

Unica

Unica

Unica

Unica

Unica

Unica

Unica

Unica

Unica

Unica

Unica

Unica

Unica

Mafana

Unica

Unica

Grupo

P4C

P4C

P4AC
P4AC

P4AC

P4C

P4C

P4C

P4C
P4AC

P4C

P4AC

P4C
P4C

P4C

P4C

P4C

Genero

Edad

Nivel
educativo

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria

Primaria



